South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 02:18:54 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*0215 Concurrent Resolution, By W.R. Lee and Peeler

Similar (H 2244)
A Concurrent Resolution to create a committee to study the salary entry level for law enforcement officers employed by the

State and its political subdivisions with a view to increasing beginning salaries in order to recruit competent and dedicated

officers.

01/15/87
01/15/87
02/25/87
02/26/87
02/26/87
02/26/87
03/03/87
03/03/87
05/14/87
06/02/87
06/02/87
06/02/87
06/03/87
06/03/87
06/03/87

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced SJ-150

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-152

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-657
Amended SJ-702

Adopted SJ-702

Sent to the House SJ-702

Introduced HJ-799

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-799
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-1706
Amended HJ-3455

Adopted HJ-3457

Returned HJ-3457

House amendment amended SJ-2678

Returned SJ-2678

Concurred in amendments HJ-3681

Page 1 of 1



