

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

### S\*0215 Concurrent Resolution, By W.R. Lee and Peeler

#### *Similar (H 2244)*

A Concurrent Resolution to create a committee to study the salary entry level for law enforcement officers employed by the State and its political subdivisions with a view to increasing beginning salaries in order to recruit competent and dedicated officers.

01/15/87	Senate	Introduced SJ-150
01/15/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-152
02/25/87	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-657
02/26/87	Senate	Amended SJ-702
02/26/87	Senate	Adopted SJ-702
02/26/87	Senate	Sent to the House SJ-702
03/03/87	House	Introduced HJ-799
03/03/87	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-799
05/14/87	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-1706
06/02/87	House	Amended HJ-3455
06/02/87	House	Adopted HJ-3457
06/02/87	House	Returned HJ-3457
06/03/87	Senate	House amendment amended SJ-2678
06/03/87	Senate	Returned SJ-2678
06/03/87	House	Concurred in amendments HJ-3681